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DORSAL

113 Antonio Fernandes "Castrol"
109 Carlos Merino
93 Pedro Alexandre Geraldes Ferreira
96 Bruno Alexandre Garrido Salvado
151 Diogo Vieira
135 André Cristévéo
88 Tiago Alberto Fernandes Patricio
154 Rodrigo Prezado
194 Pedro André Clara Augusto
78 Pedro Corvo
84 Roberto José Centeio Barata
140 Jorge Vicente Brites Canelas
122 TIAGO REALINHO
60 Vitor Paulino
97 Paulo Jorge Quelhas Sousa
57 Diogo André Heitor Da Silva
77 Estevao José Teodoro Silva
61 Joaquim Jorge Almeida
50 Anténio José Magrinho
99 Luis Filipe Pexita Borrega
129 Tiago Filipe Marques Calado
125 Paulo Alexandre da Silva Rodrigues
130 José Videira
200 Oscar D.M.Esteves
156 Joado Prezado
17 Iris Alexandra Almeida Eanes
83 Pedro Miguel Campos Ferreira
192 André Encarnacéao
177 Alexandre Piedade
98 Jorge Garcia
101 Arlindo Matos
94 Pedro Alexandre Henriques Ribeiro
16 Cétia Isabel Alimeida Eanes
18 Marco Paulo Oliveira Eanes

22 Antoénio Pais

12 Miguel Jorge Andrade Pita Mora Alves

102 Willem Altenaar
112 Julio costa
157 Marcio Lopes

48 Joao Pedro Leonardo Belo

160 Joaquim Jorge Tomaz dos Santos Lima

138 Joaquim Miguel Granadeiro Belo
7 Tomas Vicente
149 Fernando da Cruz Mouro
55 Miguel Barata
56 Fernado Louro
59 Bruno Salgado
207 Fernando Rosa
181 Luis Pedro
27 Tiago Filipe Carregado Nunes
39 Bruno Miguel Ribeiro de Oliveira

41 Nelson Dias Lopes Martins

o T erras

Tila Velha de Rodaso
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o | .

-

LUBRIALBI/casa benfica Castelo Branco
Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo
BTTGARDUNHA

BTT RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/ALARME ON
BTTAssumar/Muachos

MP1 Bike Team

BTT RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/ALARME ON
MP1 Bike Team

Saertex Portugal - Edaetech - Fio de Prum
BTT RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/ALARME ON
BTT RETIRO DAS ADEGAS/ALARME ON
MP1 Bike Team

MP1 Bike Team

Rodas S.mamede

BTTGARDUNHA/JF PECAS/J3LP

ABC "GAVIOES"

Rodas S.mamede

Rodas S.mamede

BTT S.C. Campomaiorense

BTT S.C. Campomaiorense

BTT S.C. Campomaiorense

Individual

BTT S.C. Campomaiorense

Edgar CB

MP1 Bike Team

Peniche Bike Riders/Academia do pro
Aljubarrota Riders

Clube terras do cba - Sabugal

GD Celtejo

LUBRIALBI/casa benfica Castelo Branco
AlpalhamBTT

Individual

Peniche Bike Riders/Academia do pro
Peniche Bike Riders/Academia do pro
IPCB

BTTSardoal

Individual

Ansibikers
ArealBike-Homeostase/RadioAlenquer
FLeonardo

Planalto Team

CDRC Vila Velha Rédao

Individual

AlpalhamBTT

Individual

Interprev Cycling Team

Individual

Ansibikers

GD Celtejo

GD Celtejo

Monte Figo Team

Monte Figo Team

o Sabugal

e e
Mieia Maral

" TEMPO GASTO |
2:27:15
2:27:40
2:32:17
2:32:24
2:35:33
2:38:16
2:48:11
2:48:16
2:48:42
2:50:09
2:55:51
2:56:56
2:58:26
2:58:33
3:05:30
3:09:08
3:09:38
3:11:17
3:11:47
3:11:51
3:11:56
3:16:13
3:16:25
3:16:33
3:18:41
3:19:23
3:19:53
3:22:29
3:25:51
3:27:11
3:28:02
3:28:09
3:28:14
3:28:18
3:29:20
3:32:15
3:40:29
3:42:54
3:44:48
3:45:51
3:45:59
3:46:28
3:46:36
3:46:40
3:47:57
3:49:56
3:50:02
3:50:58
3:54:10
3:54:14
3:56:36
3:56:43



172 Duarte Lopes
1 Nuno Miguel Lourengo Ruivo
90 Marco Paulo Pereira Ribeiro
54 Bruno José Rodrigues Gongalves
49 Paulo Jorge Marques Antunes
66 Luis Anacleto
32 Bruno Filipe Parreira Manuel
184 Jodo Afonso
85 Ricardo Jodo Sequeira Bernardo
44 Miguel Cardoso Manso
62 Vitor José Pereira Alves
74 Rui Manuel Cristévao Rodrigues
80 Joao Alexandre Nunes Rodrigues
82 RUI MANUEL SERRASQUEIRO
81 PEDRO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO
195 Celino Augusto
42 Marco Aurélio Mendes Godinho
4 Luis Miguel Romao Fonseca
14 Carlos Jose Duarte Ribeiro
40 Joao Paulo Diogo Loureiro
104 Pedro Miguel Damasio Guerra
117 Fernando Gomes
197 Luis Miguel Silva Lourengo
202 Fernando Manuel da Conceigcao Fernandes
203 Nuno Miguel Ramos Eusébio
198 Sérgio Afonso Marujo
179 SANDRO MANUEL CONSTANCIO GAMA
204 Alvaro Lourengo Martins
199 Paulo Jorge Pires Mendes
190 Jo&o Paulo Pereira Tavares
201 Abilio Manuel Pires Fidalgo
15 Jorge Lopes
166 JOAO FILIPE DUARTE GUERRA
33 Nuno Miguel Marques Serrano Capinha
115 Nuno Simoes
146 Norberto Marques
64 Artur Nogueira Alves
180 Filipe Pimentel
168 Nuno Rodrigues
171 André Almeida
169 Francisco Balau
162 Francisco Luis Pereira Fernandes
148 David Simdes Lourenco
132 José Antonio Martins Catarino
133 Luis Miguel Martins Afonso
137 Carlos Alberto Sousa Barata Ventura
159 Tiago Gongalves Barata
161 Andre Filipe Ribeiro Cardoso
134 Nuno Antonio Batista Ramos

87 Bruno Jo&o nogueira pina

GD Celtejo

Individual

Individual

Bagas Rolantes
Interprev Cycling Team
Individual

Individual

CDRC Vila Velha Rédao
Pinhao d’Ataque
Pinhao d’Ataque
Pinhao d’Ataque
Pinhao d’Ataque
Individual

Individual

Individual

Clube Terras do Cba - Sabugal

Individual
Trepa Trilhos Team
GlassRiders

Individual

Sobe e Desce Team/Climalentejo

Individual
Edgar CB
Edgar CB
Edgar CB
Edgar CB
FEELSBIKE
Edgar CB
Edgar CB
Individual

Edgar CB

Feelsbike - Branquinhos do Pedal

FEELSBIKE

Individual

Ansibikers

Ansibikers

GD Celtejo

GD Celtejo

GD Celtejo

GD Celtejo

GD Celtejo

Pé&névés

Pé&névés

CDRC Vila Velha Rédao
CDRC Vila Velha Rédao
CDRC Vila Velha Rédao
Pé&névés

Pé&névés

cabo

Fraquinhos do BTT

3:57:54
3:59:17
3:59:42
3:59:49
3:59:52
4:00:01
4:07:26
4:14:00
4:18:40
4:18:44
4:18:49
4:18:52
4:21:14
4:21:22
4:21:24
4:28:38
4:30:50
4:35:49
4:35:54
4:35:58
4:36:12
4:36:19
4:45:20
4:45:36
4:45:44
4:45:57
4:46:02
4:46:09
4:46:15
4:46:38
4:47:49
4:51:45
4:51:57
4:55:55
4:56:01
4:56:05
5:07:51
5:08:28
5:18:18
5:18:29
5:18:36
5:22:13
5:22:21
5:28:21
5:28:26
5:28:32
5:40:59
5:41:18
5:53:09
5:53:19



